2,552,615 236,551 (195,709) – 2,593,457
������������ ��������� ��������� ���� ������������

Restricted funds
 At

6 April 2016 Income Expenditure
Gains and

losses
At

5 April 2017
£ £ £ £ £

Fair value reserve – – – 1,294 1,294
���� ���� ���� ������� �������

15. Analysis of net assets between funds

Unrestricted
Funds

Total Funds
2017

Total Funds
2016

£ £ £
Investments 2,035,562 2,035,562 2,034,268
Current assets 1,823,702 1,823,702 1,297,800
Creditors less than 1 year (82,941) (82,941) (56,164)
Creditors greater than 1 year (1,181,572) (1,181,572) (723,289)

������������ ������������ ������������

Net assets 2,594,751 2,594,751 2,552,615
������������ ������������ ������������

16. Transition to FRS 102

These are the first financial statements that comply with FRS 102. The charity transitioned to FRS
102 on 6 April 2015.

13

Woodlands Green Ltd

Company Limited by Guarantee

Notes to the Financial Statements (continued)

Year ended 5 April 2017

16. Transition to FRS 102 (continued)

Reconciliation of retained funds

 6 April 2015 5 April 2016
As

previously
stated

Effect of
transition

FRS 102 (as
restated)

As
previously

stated
Effect of

transition
FRS 102 (as

restated)
£ £ £ £ £ £

Fixed assets 859,007 – 859,007 859,007 1,175,261 2,034,268
Current assets 1,041,646 – 1,041,646 1,297,800 – 1,297,800
Creditors less
than 1 year (45,511) – (45,511) (56,164) – (56,164)

������������ ���� ������������ ������������ ������������ ������������

Net current assets 996,135 – 996,135 1,241,636 – 1,241,636
������������ ���� ������������ ������������ ������������ ������������

Total assets less
current liabilities 1,855,142 – 1,855,142 2,100,643 1,175,261 3,275,904

Creditors greater
than 1 year (576,226) – (576,226) (723,289) – (723,289)

������������ ���� ������������ ������������ ������������ ������������

Net assets 1,278,916 – 1,278,916 1,377,354 1,175,261 2,552,615
������������ ���� ������������ ������������ ������������ ������������

������������ ���� ������������ ������������ ������������ ������������

Funds of the
charity 1,278,916 – 1,278,916 1,377,354 1,175,261 2,552,615

������������ ���� ������������ ������������ ������������ ������������

Reconciliation of net income or expenditure for the year

No transitional adjustments were required.

14